
19997 / BC145/UK

Position

05

12

15

21

24

28

30

31

32

33

34

36

48

49

51

52

53

54

61

62

63

64

ItemNo

11710

15622

15711

14138

13915

13796

11493

13815

13816

13750

13796

10476

14282

13910

10045

12747

12878

14571

14042

14018

10678

10727

Description

Compressor ETZ72L R600A

LED Power Supply

Filter Drier

Condenser

Sensor Included In 9235001034

Thermometer With Sensor

Drip Tray

Control Panel Box

Control Panel Box Cover

Light Switch White

Thermometer With Sensor

Temperature Display Cover

Evaporator

Sensor Clip

Cushion

Bottom Hinge

Hinges Axes

Adjustment Feet

Thermostat R600A

Thermostat Knob

Keys( 2 Pcs)

Lock With Keys

2025-12-16



19997 / BC145/UK


