

19997 / BC145/UK

Position	ItemNo	Description
05	11710	Compressor ETZ72L R600A
12	15622	LED Power Supply
15	15711	Filter Drier
21	14138	Condenser
24	13915	Sensor Included In 9235001034
28	13796	Thermometer With Sensor
30	11493	Drip Tray
31	13815	Control Panel Box
32	13816	Control Panel Box Cover
33	13750	Light Switch White
34	13796	Thermometer With Sensor
36	10476	Temperature Display Cover
48	14282	Evaporator
49	13910	Sensor Clip
51	10045	Cushion
52	12747	Bottom Hinge
53	12878	Hinges Axes
54	14571	Adjustment Feet
61	14042	Thermostat R600A
62	14018	Thermostat Knob
63	10678	Keys(2 Pcs)
64	10727	Lock With Keys

2025-12-16

19997 / BC145/UK

